Superior Court Trial Calendar

In the General Court of Justice
Superior Court Division
County of Cabarrus

Court Date: 05/14/2024

Courtroom Number:

SUPERIOR COURT TRIAL CALENDAR

JUDGE PRESIDING:
COURTROOM CLERK:
PROSECUTOR:

CLERK OF COURT: HON. WILLIAM

COURT REPORTER: LAUREN FABER
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0001 ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
T WINDOW TINTING VIOL

0001 ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
M RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

0001 ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
T DRIVE/ALLOW MV NO REGISTR

0001 ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
T SPEEDING

0001 ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
T NO LIABILITY INSURANCE

3

2

3

3

2

23CRS273250 A
MCGEE, VANCE, C

23CRS273250 A
MCGEE, VANCE, C

23CRS273250 A
MCGEE, VANCE, C

23CRS705066 A
CALLICUTT,E,M

23CRS705066 A
CALLICUTT,E,M

HON. MARTIN B. MCGEE
LEACH & YANINAS
HON. ASHLIE SHANLEY

W. BAGGS

COOK, BRIAN, P

COOK, BRIAN, P

COOK, BRIAN, P

COOK, BRIAN, P

COOK, BRIAN, P

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0001

0002

0002

0002

0003

0004

ADAMS, JOHNATHAN, JEREMIAH
WINDOW TINTING VIOL

AKONGNUI, TAMANJONG
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

AKONGNUI, TAMANJONG
FATIL MAINTAIN LANE CONTRO

AKONGNUI, TAMANJONG
SPEEDING

ANDERSON, JEREMY, DANIEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

BOTELLO, PATRICK
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER

3

F

23CRS705066 A  COOK,BRIAN, P
CALLICUTT,E,M

22CRS052714 R MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T
ARMISTEAD, J

22CRS052714 R MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T
ARMISTEAD, J

22CRS052714 R MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T
ARMISTEAD, J

21CRS051614 R OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C
RHINEHARDT, J

22CRS347563 R  AMES,RYAN, PATRICK
GARNER, ELLEN, M

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN

MNS

JMT
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0004

0004

0004

0005

0005

0006

BOTELLO, PATRICK
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS

BOTELLO, PATRICK
PWIMSD SCH II CS

BOTELLO, PATRICK
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

BRAMBILA, ADAM
COMMON LAW ROBBERY

BRAMBILA, ADAM
COMMUNICATING THREATS

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER

I

H

2

G

1

22CRS347563

R

AMES, RYAN, PATRICK

GARNER, ELLEN, M

22CRS347563 R AMES,RYAN, PATRICK
GARNER, ELLEN, M

22CRS347563 R  AMES,RYAN, PATRICK
GARNER, ELLEN, M

22CRS326784 R  PLUMMER, JOSEPH, HOLLAND
SOUTHARD, BRANDON

22CRS326784 R  PLUMMER, JOSEPH, HOLLAND
SOUTHARD, BRANDON

22CRS051728 A GINN,MATTHEW, F

FAVIA, A

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT
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0006

0006

0006

0006

0006

0007

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE 22CRS376117 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY G FAVIA,AMIEE, L

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE 22CRS376118 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM H FAVIA,A.L.

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE 22CRS376118 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
PWISD MARIJUANA I FAVIA,A.L.

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE 22CRS704580 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
SPEEDING 3 FLETCHER, M

CLARK, DAMIAN, DANELLE 22CRS705542 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
SPEEDING 3 BRADY, J

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON 21CRS050987 R RUSSELL, VERNON
FLEE/ELUDE ARREST W/MV (F H KANE, M

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

SRC
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0007

0007

0007

0007

0007

0008

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON
ASSAULT LEA/ASSISTANCE/SE

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON
SPEEDING

DAVIS, BRANDON, DEVON
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPER

DAVIS, DARIUS
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

21CRS050987 R
2 KANE, M

21CRS050987 R
2?2  KANE,M

21CRS050989 R
KANE, M

21CRS704617 R
3 KANE, M, J

21CRS704618 R
22  KANE,M,J

23CRS392497 W
H CONANT, LUCY

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

WAIVED

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

JMT
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0009

0009

0009

0009

0010

0010

DOUGLAS, DEL-VACCEI, ADWIN
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER

DOUGLAS, DEL-VACCETI, ADWIN
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS

DOUGLAS, DEL-VACCEI, ADWIN
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

DOUGLAS, DEL-VACCEI, ADWIN
POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM

DRAKE, BRANDY, HELMS
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

DRAKE, BRANDY, HELMS
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

3

2

H

H

H

23CRS231228
HODGES, M

23CRS231228
HODGES, M

23CRS231228
HODGES, M

23CRS231287
FAVIA,A.L.

22CRS050542
HICKMAN, J

22CRS050542
HICKMAN, J

A

A

A

A

A

A

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

LEWIS, JOHN, M

LEWIS, JOHN, M

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT
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0010

F

0011

0011

0011

0012

0013

DRAKE, BRANDY, HELMS
IDENTITY THEFT

EVANS,MARILYN, NEAL
HABITUAL FELON

EVANS,MARILYN, NEAL
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY

EVANS,MARILYN, NEAL
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

FIELDS, PRESTON
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

FLOWE, ADRIAN, JAMAL
POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM

?

?

1

H

2

H

22CRS050542
? HICKMAN, J

22CRS000224
? ELLIOTT, B.

22CRS050962

A

A
W

A

LEWIS, JOHN, M

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

MCGUINE, BENITA

22CRS050962

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

MCGUINE, BENITA

23CRS289690

WOOTEN, EUGENE

23CRS283909
COLEY, NOAH

W

R

WAIVED

WILLIAMS,CORY, A

JMT

BLC

BLC

BLC

SDW

CKN
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0013

0013

0014

0014

0014

0015

FLOWE, ADRIAN, JAMAL
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

FLOWE, ADRIAN, JAMAL
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS

FLOWERS, BRANDY, MICHELLE
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

FLOWERS, BRANDY, MICHELLE
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

FLOWERS, BRANDY, MICHELLE
HABITUAL FELON

FORD, LASHAE C
SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING

2

3

I

1

?

E

23CRS283909 R
COLEY, NOAH

23CRS283909 R
COLEY, NOAH

23CRS224262 A
THOMPSON, BLAKE

23CRS224262 A
THOMPSON, BLAKE

24CRS000003 A
? DJ SMITH

22CRS260470 A
EGGERS, BRIAN

WILLIAMS, CORY, A

WILLIAMS, CORY, A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

CKN

CKN

BLC

BLC

BLC

JMT
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0015

0015

0015

0016

0016

0016

FORD, LASHAE C
ETHNIC INTIMIDATION

FORD, LASHAE C
ASSAULT INFLICT SERIOUS I

FORD, LASHAE C
COMMUNICATING THREATS

FORD, LAYIERRA, G
ETHNIC INTIMIDATION

FORD, LAYIERRA, G
ASSAULT INFLICT SERIOUS I

FORD, LAYIERRA, G
COMMUNICATING THREATS

22CRS260470

1

EGGERS, BRIAN

22CRS260470

Al

22CRS260470 A
1 EGGERS, BRIAN
22CRS052576 A

1 EGGERS, B
22CRS052576 A
Al  EGGERS,B
22CRS052576 A
??  EGGERS,B

EGGERS, BRIAN

A

A

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT
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0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0020

FORD, LAYIERRA, G 22CRS052577 A  EVERSON,CYNTHIA,E
SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING E EGGERS, B

FURR, AARON, KYLE 22CRS348069 A  BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
DEATH BY DISTRIBUTION C RHINEHARDT, JON
GEISE,NATHAN,MILES 23CRS443489 W  WAIVED
INJURE/TAMPER W/VEHICLE 2 OPPY, BRADLEY

GIBSON,MICHAEL, PATRICK 21CRS051800 R  CHANDLER, JENNIFER,MAY
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED CALDWELL, C

GUILLEN, OSCAR, CASTILLO 23CRS411324 R  SALAS,NOEL
TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE OBERG, J

GUILLEN, OSCAR, CASTILLO 23CRS411324 R  SALAS,NOEL
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 1 OBERG, J

JMT

JMT

BLC

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0021

0021

0022

0023

0023

0023

HATHCOCK, TANYA, MONTANA 22CRS051778 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
HABITUAL LARCENY H WATKINS, E

HATHCOCK, TANYA, MONTANA 23CRS000620 A CLEMENT, ANDREW, P
HABITUAL FELON ?? WATKINS, E

HOPKINS, DOUGLAS, WAYNE, JR 20CRS052793 W WAIVED

FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID 2 SANTANA-PRADO, EVA, LORELEN

JONES-BROWN, DENISE, MICHEL 23CRS200879 W WAIVED
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER 2 OPPY, BRADLEY, D

JONES-BROWN, DENISE, MICHEL 23CRS200879 W WAIVED
FICT/ALT TITLE/REG CARD/T 3 OPPY, BRADLEY, D

JONES-BROWN, DENISE, MICHEL 23CRS200879 W WAIVED
FATIL MAINTAIN LANE CONTRO OPPY, BRADLEY, D

BLC

BLC

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0024

0024

0025

0025

0025

0026

KERLEY, CHELSI, KATHERINE
UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMEN

KERLEY, CHELSI, KATHERINE
ATT OBTAIN PROP FALSE PRE

LEVINE, MATTHEW, MICHAEL
FIRST DEG SEX EXPLOIT MIN

LEVINE, MATTHEW, MICHAEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

LEVINE, MATTHEW, MICHAEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

LEWIS, KATHERINE
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

I

?

C

F

F

I

23CRS260106
FLYNN, D

23CRS260106
?  FLYNN, D

23CRS264065
CRAMER, J

23CRS264065
CRAMER, J

23CRS264065
CRAMER, J

21CRS053545
LAMBERT, J

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

LEWIS, JOHN, M

LEWIS, JOHN, M

LEWIS, JOHN, M

BAUMGARDNER, MEGAN, E

CKN

CKN

MNS

MNS

MNS

SDW
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0026

0027

0027

0027

0027

0027

LEWIS, KATHERINE
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
PWISD MARIJUANA

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

1

2

I

I

3

21CRS053545
LAMBERT, J

21CRS054264
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS054264
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS054266
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS054266
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS054266
FRANKLIN, C

A

W

W

W

W

W

BAUMGARDNER, MEGAN, E

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

SDW

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC
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0027

0027

0028

0028

0029

0029

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

MACKEY, DAVIONE, LAMOND
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV

MATTHEWS, SEAN, CHARLESTON
FIRST DEGREE SEX OFFENSE

MATTHEWS, SEAN, CHARLESTON
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

MILLER,WILLIAM, LEEMAR
FELONY DEATH BY VEHICLE

MILLER,WILLIAM, LEEMAR
DWLR IMPAIRED REV

1

3

B

F

D

1

21CRS054267 W WAIVED
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS054267 W WAIVED
FRANKLIN, C

23CRS289815 A EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E
1 WARD, S

23CRS289819 A EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E
WARD, S

23CRS305353 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
BARNHARDT, MARTIN

23CRS305353 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
BARNHARDT, MARTIN

BLC

BLC

MNS

MNS

JMT

JMT
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0030

0030

0030

0030

0031

0032

MOBLEY, ROGER, TYRONE
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

MOBLEY, ROGER, TYRONE
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

MOBLEY, ROGER, TYRONE
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

MOBLEY, ROGER, TYRONE
INTIMIDATING WITNESS

NOYOLA, SERGIO, MARCELINO
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
SECOND DEGREE SEXUAL OFFE

F

F

F

G

F

21CRS051169 R
JAMIESON, M
21CRS051170 R
JAMIESON, M
21CRS051171 R
JAMIESON, M
21CRS052081 R
JAMIESON, M
22CRS051264 R
HYNSON, C
21CRS000351 A
RICKARD, S

BAKER, LAURA

BAKER, LAURA

BAKER, LAURA

BAKER, LAURA

RUSSELL, VERNON

GINN, MATTHEW, F

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS
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0032

0032

0032

0032

0032

0032

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
CRIME AGAINST NATURE

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
CRIME AGAINST NATURE

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
CRIME AGAINST NATURE

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
SECOND DEGREE RAPE

21CRS052057
EGGERS, B

21CRS052058
EGGERS, B

21CRS052059
EGGERS, B

21CRS052060
EGGERS, B

21CRS0520061
EGGERS, B

21CRS052063
EGGERS, B

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN, MATTHEW, F

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS
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0032

0032

0032

0032

0032

0032

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
FIRST DEGREE RAPE CHILD

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

F

F

F

21CRS052064
EGGERS, B

21CRS052065
EGGERS, B

21CRS052066
EGGERS, B

21CRS052067
EGGERS, B

21CRS052068
EGGERS, B

21CRS052241
EGGERS, B

A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN, MATTHEW, F

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS
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0032

0033

0033

0033

0034

0034

OVERCASH, MERLE, ALEXANDER,
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

PARRAL, SURPICIO, HERNANDEZ
STAT SEX OFF WITH CHILD <

PARRAL, SURPICIO, HERNANDEZ
STAT SEX OFF WITH CHILD <

PARRAL, SURPICIO, HERNANDEZ
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

REAVES, THURSTON, EDWIN
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV

REAVES, THURSTON, EDWIN
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV

F

B

B

F

3

3

21CRS052242 A
EGGERS, B

22CRS052662 R
1  JOHNSON, N

22CRS052663 R
1 JOHNSON, N

22CRS052664 R
JOHNSON, N

24CRS211794 R
FIELDS, JOSEPH

24CRS211794 R
FIELDS, JOSEPH

GINN,MATTHEW, F

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

SELF

SELF

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

SDW

SDW
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0035 ROBINSON, DIYANA, ANITA 23CRS000124 R DAVIS-WOODS, SALENA, J CKN
M CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M) 2 ZEIGLER, A

0036  ROSES, DONALD, LEE, JR 23CRS252144 R  THOMPSON, JEFFREY, C SRC
F ATT OBTAIN PROP FALSE PRE ??  RHINEHARDT, JON,C

0037 SEVERTSON, DAKOTA, VERN 21CRS054502 R CLEMENT, ANDREW, P JMM
T DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED CHENEY, L

0037 SEVERTSON, DAKOTA, VERN 21CRS054502 R CLEMENT, ANDREW, P JMM
T DWLR IMPAIRED REV 1 CHENEY, L

0037 SEVERTSON, DAKOTA, VERN 21CRS711604 R CLEMENT, ANDREW, P JMM
M RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER 2 BROWN, T

0038 TEMPLE, CALEB, MICHAEL 20CRS054772 R RUSSELL, VERNON MNS
F INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C F JAMIESON, M
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0038

0038

0038

0039

0039

0039

TEMPLE, CALEB, MICHAEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

TEMPLE, CALEB, MICHAEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

TEMPLE, CALEB, MICHAEL
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
STATUTORY SEX OFFENSE AGA

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE

20CRS054772

F

JAMIESON, M

20CRS054773

F

JAMIESON, M

20CRS054773

F

JAMIESON, M

21CRS052197

2?7

CRAMER, J

21CRS052197

F

CRAMER, J

21CRS052197

Bl

CRAMER, J

R

R

R

R

R

R

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

RUSSELL, VERNON

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS
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0039

0039

0039

0039

0039

0039

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
FIRST DEGREE STATUTORY SE

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

B

B

B

B

F

F

21CRS052197
1  CRAMER,J

21CRS052197
1  CRAMER,J

21CRS052197
1 CRAMER, J

21CRS052197
1 CRAMER, J

21CRS052197
CRAMER, J

21CRS052197
CRAMER, J

R

OLSINSKI, JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI, JUSTIN, C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS

MNS
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0039

0039

0039

0040

0040

0040

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

VICKERS, KENNETH, EDWARD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

WADE, KEVIN, ABERON
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

WADE, KEVIN, ABERON
HIT/RUN LEAVE SCENE PROP

WADE, KEVIN, ABERON
ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEA

21CRS052197

F

CRAMER, J

21CRS052197

F

CRAMER, J

21CRS052197

F

CRAMER, J

21CRS053943

2

COLEY,N

21CRS053943

1

COLEY,N

21CRS053943

Al

COLEY, N

R

R

R

A

A

A

OLSINSKI, JUSTIN,C

OLSINSKI, JUSTIN, C

OLSINSKI,JUSTIN,C

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

MNS

MNS

MNS

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0041

M

0041

0041

0042

0043

0043

WAGES, JEREMY, JAMES
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY

WAGES, JEREMY, JAMES
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

WAGES, JEREMY, JAMES
RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDAN

WEAVER, TAMARA, RENEE
LARCENY BY EMPLOYEE

WHITLEY, MERANDA, GAIL
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

WHITLEY, MERANDA, GAIL
INSURANCE FRAUD

1

2

H

H

H

21CRS711224
SOUTHARD, B

21CRS711224
SOUTHARD, B

21CRS711224
SOUTHARD, B

24CRS233080

MCNAIR, TAUREAN

22CRS301425
KING, CARLA

22CRS301425
KING, CARLA

R

R

R

A

R

R

CANNADY, TIMOTHY,MICHAEL

CANNADY, TIMOTHY,MICHAEL

CANNADY, TIMOTHY, MICHAEL

BELO, GORDON, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

CKN

CKN

CKN

SDW

JMT

JMT
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0044 WITHROW, PAUL 21CRS000149 A COOK, BRIAN, P JMM
T DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED HOEHMAN, MT

** *END* * *
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